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Data Table: 2012 Wind Generation (MWh) as a
Percent of Total Generation by State (EIA 923)

EIA 923
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South Dakota
North Dakota
Minnesota
Idaho
Kansas
Colorado
Oklahoma
Oregon
Wyoming
Texas

Maine

New Mexico
Washington
California
Montana
lllinois
Nebraska
Hawaii
Indiana
Wisconsin
New York
Utah

West Virginia
Vermont
Missouri

New Hampshire
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Maryland
Ohio

Alaska
Arizona
Nevada
Massachusetts
Tennessee
Delaware
New Jersey
Rhode Island
Alabama
Arkansas
Connecticut
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Louisiana
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina
Virginia

Total U.S.
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2012
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56,675,402.95
12,034,205.95
36,125,158.89
52,193,624.22
15,499,089.32
44,424,690.96
52,557,891.10
77,906,866.93
60,887,173.83
49,588,606.11
429,812,510.06
14,428,595.76
36,635,909.33
116,835,473.52
201,868,712.98
27,804,783.21
197,565,433.54
34,217,292.20
10,469,268.70
114,695,763.62
63,742,909.90
135,768,250.60
39,402,960.76
73,413,404.20
6,570,327.17
91,804,321.41
19,264,434.94
108,166,077.44
223,421,523.21
37,810,085.49
129,748,220.78
6,946,418.76
110,908,655.02
35,183,613.34
36,198,121.51
77,730,392.71
8,633,693.97
65,279,616.11
8,307,656.85
152,878,687.89
65,005,677.87
36,117,551.87
71,786.78
221,096,136.47
122,306,992.88
89,949,689.03
103,407,694.54
54,584,295.18
116,695,032.92
96,755,682.34
70,739,234.75
4,050,135,599.88

2012
Wind MWh

14,032,489.30
2,914,666.00
5,274,509.00
7,615,408.00
1,890,559.02
5,195,306.35
5,968,643.27
8,157,585.18
6,343,462.24
4,369,107.00
32,214,172.65
886,917.36
2,225,788.00
6,599,765.86
9,754,229.67
1,261,751.99
7,726,809.04
1,283,629.28
378,234.00
3,210,104.00
1,557,578.00
2,991,580.12
703,911.00
1,286,024.00
106,897.00
1,244,778.00
208,699.00
1,131,688.00
2,128,658.00
321,687.00
985,485.00
37,392.26
531,639.90
128,788.00
89,673.40
47,492.00
3,638.00
11,568.00
1.00

140,820,314.89

24.76%
24.22%
14.60%
14.59%
12.20%
11.69%
11.36%
10.47%
10.42%
8.81%
7.49%
6.15%
6.08%
5.65%
4.83%
4.54%
3.91%
3.75%
3.61%
2.80%
2.44%
2.20%
1.79%
1.75%
1.63%
1.36%
1.08%
1.05%
0.95%
0.85%
0.76%
0.54%
0.48%
0.37%
0.25%
0.06%
0.04%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.48%


http://www.eia.gov/cneaf/electricity/page/eia906_920.html

